Quality Registration
Technical specification
QR 0022
Created: 08/07/2013
Technical specifications
CT-BR-_ (Cable Tray Branch)
Finishing: Pre-galvanized
Product Number Height Width Length Dim A Fmax Unit Packaging
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kN) (unit)
CT35-BR-050-PG 12130 35 50 0 50 ST 1
CT35-BR-075-PG 12131 35 75 0 75 ST 1
CT35-BR-100-PG 12132 35 100 0 100 ST 1
CT35-BR-150-PG 12133 35 150 0 150 ST 1
CT35-BR-200-PG 12134 35 200 0 200 ST 1
CT35-BR-300-PG 12135 35 300 0 300 ST 1
CT60-BR-050-PG 10080 60 50 0 50 ST 1
CT60-BR-075-PG 10081 60 75 0 75 ST 1
CT60-BR-100-PG 10082 60 100 0 100 ST 1
CT60-BR-150-PG 10083 60 150 0 150 ST 1
CT60-BR-200-PG 10084 60 200 0 200 ST 1
CT60-BR-300-PG 10085 60 300 0 300 ST 1
CT60-BR-400-PG 10086 60 400 0 400 ST 1
CT60-BR-500-PG 10087 60 500 0 500 ST 1
CT60-BR-600-PG 10088 60 600 0 600 ST 1
CT85-BR-100-PG 11632 85 100 0 100 ST 1
CT85-BR-150-PG 11633 85 150 0 150 ST 1
CT85-BR-200-PG 11634 85 200 0 200 ST 1
CT85-BR-300-PG 11635 85 300 0 300 ST 1
CT85-BR-400-PG 11636 85 400 0 400 ST 1
CT85-BR-500-PG 11637 85 500 0 500 ST 1
CT85-BR-600-PG 11638 85 600 0 600 ST 1
CT110-BR-150-PG 11951 110 150 0 150 ST 1
CT110-BR-200-PG 11952 110 200 0 200 ST 1
CT110-BR-300-PG 11953 110 300 0 300 ST 1
CT110-BR-400-PG 11954 110 400 0 400 ST 1
CT110-BR-500-PG 11955 110 500 0 500 ST 1
Finishing: Dipped galvanized
Product Number Height Width Length Dim A Fmax Unit Packaging
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kN) (unit)
CT35-BR-050-DG 12180 35 50 0 50 ST 1
CT35-BR-075-DG 12181 35 75 0 75 ST 1
CT35-BR-100-DG 12182 35 100 0 100 ST 1
P. 1 / 4 Rev01: 05/10/2017
Quality Registration
Technical specification
QR 0022
Created: 08/07/2013
CT35-BR-150-DG 12183 35 150 0 150 ST 1
CT35-BR-200-DG 12184 35 200 0 200 ST 1
CT35-BR-300-DG 12185 35 300 0 300 ST 1
CT60-BR-050-DG 10404 60 50 0 50 ST 1
CT60-BR-075-DG 10405 60 75 0 75 ST 1
CT60-BR-100-DG 10406 60 100 0 100 ST 1
CT60-BR-150-DG 10407 60 150 0 150 ST 1
CT60-BR-200-DG 10408 60 200 0 200 ST 1
CT60-BR-300-DG 10409 60 300 0 300 ST 1
CT60-BR-400-DG 10410 60 400 0 400 ST 1
CT60-BR-500-DG 10411 60 500 0 500 ST 1
CT60-BR-600-DG 10412 60 600 0 600 ST 1
CT85-BR-100-DG 11778 85 100 0 100 ST 1
CT85-BR-150-DG 11779 85 150 0 150 ST 1
CT85-BR-200-DG 11780 85 200 0 200 ST 1
CT85-BR-300-DG 11781 85 300 0 300 ST 1
CT85-BR-400-DG 11782 85 400 0 400 ST 1
CT85-BR-500-DG 11783 85 500 0 500 ST 1
CT85-BR-600-DG 11784 85 600 0 600 ST 1
CT110-BR-150-DG 12040 110 150 0 150 ST 1
CT110-BR-200-DG 12041 110 200 0 200 ST 1
CT110-BR-300-DG 12042 110 300 0 300 ST 1
CT110-BR-400-DG 12043 110 400 0 400 ST 1
CT110-BR-500-DG 12044 110 500 0 500 ST 1
Finishing: Coated
Product Number Height Width Length Dim A Fmax Unit Packaging
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kN) (unit)
CT35-BR-050-CO 12230 35 50 0 50 ST 1
CT35-BR-075-CO 12231 35 75 0 75 ST 1
CT35-BR-100-CO 12232 35 100 0 100 ST 1
CT35-BR-150-CO 12233 35 150 0 150 ST 1
CT35-BR-200-CO 12234 35 200 0 200 ST 1
CT35-BR-300-CO 12235 35 300 0 300 ST 1
CT60-BR-050-CO 10732 60 50 0 50 ST 1
CT60-BR-075-CO 10733 60 75 0 75 ST 1
CT60-BR-100-CO 10734 60 100 0 100 ST 1
CT60-BR-150-CO 10735 60 150 0 150 ST 1
CT60-BR-200-CO 10736 60 200 0 200 ST 1
CT60-BR-300-CO 10737 60 300 0 300 ST 1
CT60-BR-400-CO 10738 60 400 0 400 ST 1
CT60-BR-500-CO 10739 60 500 0 500 ST 1
CT60-BR-600-CO 10740 60 600 0 600 ST 1
CT85-BR-100-CO 11834 85 100 0 100 ST 1
CT85-BR-150-CO 11835 85 150 0 150 ST 1
CT85-BR-200-CO 11836 85 200 0 200 ST 1
CT85-BR-300-CO 11837 85 300 0 300 ST 1
CT85-BR-400-CO 11838 85 400 0 400 ST 1
CT85-BR-500-CO 11839 85 500 0 500 ST 1
CT85-BR-600-CO 11840 85 600 0 600 ST 1
CT110-BR-150-CO 11888 110 150 0 150 ST 1
CT110-BR-200-CO 11889 110 200 0 200 ST 1
CT110-BR-300-CO 11890 110 300 0 300 ST 1
CT110-BR-400-CO 11891 110 400 0 400 ST 1
CT110-BR-500-CO 11892 110 500 0 500 ST 1
Mounting instructions:
-
Load capacity:
P. 2 / 4 Rev01: 05/10/2017